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ــذا كانــت أســس تعمــر الأرض بفجــر واعــد  ــرة الســعي نحــو الإعمــار، ل ــة الإنســان وهــو فــي دائ ــذُُ بداي من

ومشــرق أهدافنــا ورؤيتنــا واضحــة لنحقــق الريــادة فــي الســوق العقــاري الســعودي، بمنتجــات مليئــة بالفن 

ــاء والنمــو المتواصــل الملــيء بالإتقــان وخلــق  ــات فــي البن ــل والنهضــة بأحــدث التقني المعمــاري الأصي

ُـروى علــى مــر الأجيــال ومختلــف الســنوات لنكــن واجهــة ذات فخــرٍٍ للنمــوذج الســعودي  معالــم ســوف ت�

ـفـي التطوـيـر العـقـاري

لكُُل نجاح أساس..
وأُُسس صنعت النجاح

Since the dawn of humanity, people have strived for development, and Osus is 

building a promising and bright future. Our goals and vision are clear; to achieve 

leadership in the Saudi real estate market, offering products rich in authentic 

architectural art and advancing with the latest construction techniques, continuous 

growth, and quality. We aim to create landmarks that will be remembered for 

generations, becoming a proud example of Saudi real estate development.

Every Success Has a Foundation... 
and Osus Created Success
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خيارك الأصح

المبتكــر  التطويــر  خلال  مــن  المســتدام  البنــاء  تعزيــز  علــى  نعمــل  حيــث 

بيئــة  الخــام، وتشــييد مبــانٍٍ مؤسســية ذات ســمعة لتحســين  للأراضــي 

العمــل والحيــاة. كمــا نســعى نحــو التمويــل الاســتراتيجي للمشــاريع وتنويــع 

طــرق الشــراء لتســهيل عمليــة التملــك والإيجــار. يتكــون فريقنــا مــن كــوادر 

تعــمل بكــفاءة عالمــية ومــهارات عصرــية، لتحوــيل الآــمال إــلى حقاــئق

معاييــر  أعلــى  علــى  تتفــوق  مبتكــرة  مشــاريع  بتقديــم  ملتزمــون  نحــن 

الاحترافيــة. نحــرص علــى اختيــار أفضــل الأشــخاص وتنفيــذ العمليــات وبنــاء 

الأنظمــة، مــع التركيــز علــى مفهــوم الشــراكة وتقديــم خدمــة متميــزة. هدفنــا 

ــة  ــد مــن خلال إضاف ــارات نحــو تطــور جدي ــة العق الرئيســي هــو دفــع صناع

قيمــة واســتخدام مهاراتنــا التحليليــة المتخصصــة فــي الجوانــب التقنيــة 

والبيئــية والطاــقة.

هــذه الجهــود المســتمرة قادتنــا إلــى تطويــر هيــكل البنــاء ، ليعكــس تقدمنــا 

ـفـي قـطـاع العـقـارات ـفـي مديـنـة الرـيـاض

Your Right Choice

We work to promote sustainable building by creatively 

developing raw lands and constructing reputable institutional 

buildings to improve work and living environments. We also 

pursue strategic financing for projects and diversify purchase 

options to facilitate ownership and leasing. Our team consists of 

skilled professionals with global efficiency and modern expertise, 

turning aspirations into reality.

We are committed to delivering innovative projects that exceed 

the highest standards of professionalism. We ensure the selection 

of the best people, execution of effective processes, and building 

of robust systems, focusing on partnerships and exceptional 

service. Our primary goal is to advance the real estate industry 

by adding value and using our specialized analytical skills in 

technical, environmental, and energy aspects. These ongoing 

efforts have led us to develop a building structure that reflects our 

progress in Riyadh’s real estate sector.
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ــة،  ــة المكتبي ــاكل الأبني ــى تعــدد هي ــا عل ــة المســتدامة حرصن مــن مفهــوم الأبني

المشــعة  الشــمس  تســمح لأشــعة  حديــث  طابــع  ذات  مكاتــب  يضــم  الــذي 

مشــاركة الموظفيــن يومهــم مــع مناظــر خارجيــة تجــدد الطاقــة وتبعــث فــي الــروح 

النشــاط وتزيــد مــن قــدرة الموظفيــن علــى العطــاء المســتمر فــي العمــل، ويضــم  

عــدداًً مــن المــحلات التجاريــة تلبــي جميــع احتياجاتهــم التــي يبحثــون عنهــا.

بوابة لعالم آخر

Our approach to sustainable building includes creating diverse 

office structures with modern designs that allow natural sunlight 

to fill the workspace, energizing employees with outdoor views 

that boost morale and enhance productivity. It also includes 

several retail shops that meet all daily needs.

A Gateway to Another 
World
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مطار الملك خالد الدولي

المستشفى السعودي الألماني

جامعة اليمامة

واجهة روشن 

جامعة الأميرة نورة 

مستشفى المملكة

KAFD مركز الملك عبد الله المالي

15 دقيقة

8 دقيقة

10 دقيقة

13 دقيقة

12 دقيقة

10 دقيقة

14 دقيقة

موقع استراتيجي
في شريان الرياض

 Strategic Location
in Riyadh’s Lifeline

King Khalid International Airport

Saudi German Hospital

Al Yamamah University

Roshen Front 

Princess Noura University 

Kingdom Hospital 

 (KAFD) 

MINUTES
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ــذي  ــك ســلمان ال ــق المل ــى طري ــع عل ــع اســتثنائي يق موق
ــاض.  ــة الري ــط شــمال مدين ــي ترب ــرز الطــرق الت ــد مــن أب يع
يعــد الموقــع فرصــة جــذب كبيــرة للعديــد مــن المشــاريع 
الاســتثمارية الناجحــة وخلــق فــرص عمــل متعــددة تتناســب 
مــع جميــع الأفــراد والمؤسســات كمــا أنــه يخلــق فــرص 

اجتماعيــة واقتصاديــة بمختلــف القطاعــات.

An exceptional location on King Salman 
Road, one of the most prominent roads 
connecting the northern part of Riyadh. This 
site is a significant attraction for numerous 
successful investment projects, creating 
multiple job opportunities for individuals and 
institutions alike, as well as providing social and 
economic opportunities across various sectors.

عالمك المتكامل

Your Complete World
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مُُنــذ ان بدأنــا البنــاء حرصنــا علــى السلامــة والأمــان فــي البنيــة التحتيــة، ثــم 

قمنــا بتوفيــر سُُــبل الراحــة اللازمــة بمرافــق المشــروع المتنوعــة، كذلــك 

الجمــال المتفــرد فــي هيكلــة التصاميــم الخارجيــة والداخليــة لمنــح الموظفيــن 

متطلبــات بيئــة العمــل المثاليــة ، اضافــة الــى تطبيــق كــود البنــاء الســعودي 

الــذي يضمــن جــودة المســكن وفــق رؤيــة 2030.

 Since we began construction, we have prioritized safety and

 security in infrastructure, providing necessary amenities in

 the diverse facilities of the project. The project boasts unique

 aesthetic qualities in its interior and exterior designs, creating

 a comfortable work environment. Additionally, we have

 implemented the Saudi Building Code, ensuring high-quality

.living aligned with Vision 2030

Project Meeting Global Quality 
تطابق المشروع بمواصفات الجودة العالمية
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نموذج إبداعي مؤهل للعمل

An Innovative Model Ready for Action
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موقع مناسب لجميع الاستثمارات
ومتطلبات العمل الخدمية

A Suitable Location for All Investments 
and Service Needs
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مساحة متناسقة مع كافة احتياجات 
زوار المشروع

Spaces Tailored to Meet the Needs 
of All Project Visitors
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تصميم مريح 
وعملي بجودة عالية
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نوفر مختلف الخدمات 
من الصيانة والأمان

We Provide a Range of Services 
from Maintenance to Security
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1
عدد المباني

نوع المشروع

متعدد الاستخدامات

عدد المكاتب

عدد المطاعممحلات تجارية

المساحات التأجيرية

عدد الأدوار لكل مبنى

عدد أدوار القبو

عدد المواقف

52

1,985 m2

2.5

2

75

10

Project Type:
Commercial – Retail

1
Number of Buildings

Number of Offices

Retail StoresRestaurants

Rental Spaces

Floors per Building

Basement Levels

Parking Spaces

52

1,985 m2

2.5

2

75

10
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2,043 m2

2,043 m2

مساحة الأرض

Land Area 	

معلومات المشروع 

Project Information

مساحة القبو

Basement Area 	

المساحة البنائية

Total Built-Up Area 	

UPUP

OFFICE-1 OFFICE-2 OFFICE-3 OFFICE-4 OFFICE-5 OFFICE-6 OFFICE-7

TERRACE TERRACE

SERVICE
GARBAGE

CHUTE

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

LC ROOM

TOILET
TOILET

ELEVATOR 
LOBBY

CORRIDOR

OPEN BELOW

4,086 m2

4,086 m2

7,129 m2

7,129 m2
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Showrooms 	

 Restaurant

 Showroom

 Showroom

 Showroom

 Showroom

Showroom

Restaurant

Space Private Areas

Rental Spaces – Ground Floorالمساحات التأجيرية - الدور الأرضي

119.8

109.2

92.9

113.3

86.5

97.5

129

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

41.4

50.2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

معارض

مطعم

معرض - 1

معرض - 2

معرض - 3

معرض - 4

معرض - 5

مطعم

119.8

109.2

92.9

113.3

86.5

97.5

129

41.4

50.2

الأجزاء الخاصةالمساحة

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2
DNDN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DNDN

UP

DN

DN

DN
DN

15
18

15

15
18

15

OPEN TO ABOVE

F&B-1 Retail-1 Retail-2 Retail-3 Main Entrance Retail-5 F&B-2

Garbage Collector

Female Toilet

Male Toilet

Female Toilet

Male Toilet

Elevator Lobby

Female Toilet

Male Toilet

Stair 01

4 3
2 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Entrance
Exit

SECURITY ROOM

R.M.U

Retail-4

المساحات التأجيرية - الدور الأول
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مكتب - 1

مكتب - 2

مكتب - 3

مكتب - 4

مكتب - 5

مكتب - 6

مكتب - 7

106.4

96.6

79.3

81.2

69.7

86.4

114

المساحة

المساحات التأجيرية - الدور الأول

م2

م2

م2

م2

م2

م2

م2

Space

Rental Spaces – First Floor

Office 1

 Office 2

 Office 3

 Office 4

 Office 5

 Office 6

 Office 7

106.4

96.6

79.3

81.2

69.7

86.4

114

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

DNDN

SERVICE
GARBAGE

CHUTE

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

LC ROOM

TOILET
TOILET

ELEVATOR 
LOBBY

CORRIDOR

OFFICE-9

OFFICE-10

OFFICE-8

OFFICE-8
TERRACE

PUBLIC TERRACE PUBLIC TERRACE

OFFICE-10
TERRACE

OFFICE-9
TERRACE
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Total Rental Spaces مجموع المساحات التأجيرية

	1985

مكتب - 8

مكتب - 9

مكتب - 10

69

57.4

 75

89.1

61.9

158.7

مكاتب

Offices

المساحة

Space

الأجزاء الخاصة

Private area

الدور الثاني
Second Floor

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

DNDN

SERVICE
GARBAGE

CHUTE

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

LC ROOM

TOILET
TOILET

ELEVATOR 
LOBBY

CORRIDOR

OFFICE-9

OFFICE-10

OFFICE-8

OFFICE-8
TERRACE

PUBLIC TERRACE PUBLIC TERRACE

OFFICE-10
TERRACE

OFFICE-9
TERRACE
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نقدم لكم خدمة مثالية

للإجابة عن جميع الاستفسارات,تواصلوا معنا

info@osus.com.sa
o s u s . c o m . s a
 9 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 0

We Offer Ideal Services

For all inquiries, please contact us

info@osus.com.sa
o s u s . c o m . s a
 9 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 0




